Delivery Order #0RD6588

This order will be delivery to the customer

Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Sofia Pizza House
Qty Menu
1 Fried Dough

Steak Tip Dinner

1 Addons:Choose Side Steak-Cut Fries (1 x $0.00), Choose Marinade Sweet Alabama
Marinade (1 x $0.00), Salad Dressing Lite Italian Dressing (1 x $0.00)

Price

$5.50

$15.95

Totd item
Discount

Tax(1.50 %)
Sub total

Delivery Charge
Service charge
Tip

Total

Total Price

$5.50

$15.95

$21.45
$0.00

$0.32
$21.77

$2.50
$2.50
$10.00

$37.95

Order will be delivery to :

Customer Name: Angela Hall

Mobile: 7818836296

Order Date: 04-21-2022 17:12:24
Delivery/Pickup/Dine-in Date: 04-2022-21
Checked Date:

Finished Date:

Order Status : In Preparation

Customer Signature:

Delivery Time:
04-2022-21 ASAP

Payment Type:
Credit Card



