Delivery Order #ORD6588

This order will be delivery to the customer

Question? Call us at 617-657-9864

Sofia Pizza House

Qty	Menu	Price	Total Price
1	Fried Dough	\$5.50	\$5.50
1	Steak Tip Dinner Addons: Choose Side Steak-Cut Fries (1 x \$0.00), Choose Marinade Sweet Alabama Marinade (1 x \$0.00), Salad Dressing Lite Italian Dressing (1 x \$0.00)	\$15.95	\$15.95
		Total item	\$21.45
		Discount	\$0.00
		Tax(1.50 %)	\$0.32
		Sub total	\$21.77
		Delivery Charge	\$2.50
		Service charge	\$2.50
		Тір	\$10.00
		Total	\$37.95

Order Status : In Preparation

Customer Signature:_____

Payment Type: Credit Card

×